

LAGOS, APRIL 30,2024-NOTIFICATION OF SHARE DEALING BY INSIDERS

Details of the Director/Insider	
Name	Tina Nwaiwu
2. Reason for the notification	
Position/status	Head of Sales
Initial notification/Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
Details of the issuer	
Name	UNITED CAPITAL PLC
Legal Entity Identifier	549300SIXFG3WI222240
Details of the transaction(s): to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.	
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares
Identification Code	ISIN: NGUCAP000004
Nature of the transaction	PURCHASE OF SHARES
Price(s) and volume(s)	31,500 units at N17.10 per share
Aggregate information - Aggregated volume - Price	31,500 N17.10
Date of Transaction	April 30, 2024
Place of Transaction	NIGERIA
	Name Reason for the notification Position/status Initial notification/Amendment Details of the issuer Name Legal Entity Identifier Details of the transaction(s): to b transaction; (iii) each date; and Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregate information - Aggregated volume - Price Date of Transaction



Mr. Chiugo Ndubisi Mr. Uche Ike